
SN EVENT ORIGINAL DATE
CHANGED / NEW 

DATE

1 Class 9 Classes up to Friday 28 March for Internal Assessment work for

Annual Evaluation as per Time Table issued separately

Wednesday, 16 February 2022 Cancel

2 Class 9 Council Evaluations. Start time 0900h (Tentative) Wednesday, 16 February 2022 Cancel

3 Class 9 Council Evaluations. Start time 0900h  (Tentative) Thursday, 17 February 2022 Cancel

4 AVAILABLE FOR ACTIVITY Friday, 18 February 2022 Cancel

5 Class 9 Council Evaluations. Start time 0900h  (Tentative). Friday, 18 February 2022 Cancel

6 Height and Weight measurement to be completed. Friday, 18 February 2022 Cancel

7 3rd Saturday - Staff meeting 1230h. Saturday, 19 February, 2022 Cancel

8 Names of short listed candidates for Classes 1 - 8 to be put up on Notice Board 

and Website. 0830h - 1000h Normal Club Activity. 2nd Term House Meetings 

1000h -1200h House Meeting Gandhi 1st Floor Hall, Patel 2nd Floor Hall, Nehru 

Annex Roof, Tagore  Annex 1st Floor.

Saturday, 19 February 2022 Cancel

9 Class 9 Council Evaluations Begin. Start time 0900h (Tentative) Sunday, 20 February 2022 Cancel

10 Saraswati Puja Celebration Monday, 21 February 2022 Cancel

11 School Closed Saraswati Puja Tuesday, 22 February, 2022 Cancel

12 ICSE Exam commences (Tentative). Tuesday, 22 February 2022 Cancel

13 Notice to FIITJEE late availability of classes on 1st and 3rd Saturday due to 

exams.

Tuesday, 22 February 2022 Cancel

14 Academic session for Primary section ends. Distribution of Primary Progress 

Report from 1000h.

Friday, 25 February 2022 Tuesday, 15 March, 2022

15 All defaulters fees challan and late fees challan to be generated/printed and 

mailed/given to parents and students by the school. To be positively paid By 25 

Mar.

Friday, 25 February 2022 Cancel
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16 Checking of Exam Seating arrangement in the 8th Period. Friday, 25 February 2022 Cancel

17 Annual Theory Evaluation D+D day classes 5-8 Evaluation. Tuesday, 1 March 2022 Saturday, 12 March, 2022

18 Annual Theory Evaluation D+1 day classes 5-8 Evaluation. Wednesday, 2 March 2022 Monday, 14 March, 2022

19 Annual Theory Evaluation D+2 day classes 5-8 Evaluation. Thursday, 3 March 2022 Tuesday, 15 March, 2022

20 Annual Theory Evaluation D+3 day classes 5-8 Evaluation. Friday, 4 March 2022 Wednesday, 16 March, 2022

21 Annual Theory Evaluation D+4 day classes 5-8 Evaluation. Saturday, 5 March 2022 Thursday, 17 March, 2022

22 Annual Theory Evaluation D+5 day classes 5-8 Evaluation. Monday, 7 March 2022 Saturday, 19 March, 2022

23 Annual Practical Evaluation D+P Day classes 5-9 Evaluation. Tuesday, 8 March 2022 Cancel

24 Fees Payment Procedure. For Last Quarter Jan-Mar After The Normal Last Date 

Of Last Friday Of January. Total Late fees of the year will have to be paid 

between 15 Mar and 25 Mar of the Academic year closing.

Thursday, 10 March 2022 Friday, 11 March, 2022

25 Annual Practical Evaluation Continued D +P3  Day Classes 5-9 Evaluation Friday, 11 March 2022 Cancel

26 School Closed- 2nd Saturday. Saturday, 12 March, 2022 Working Day

27 Checking of Time table 0900hrs onwards. Monday, 14 March 2022 Monday, 21 March, 2022

28 NIWD 1 Monday, 14 March 2022 Monday, 21 March, 2022

29 NIWD 2 Tuesday, 15 March 2022 Tuesday, 22 March, 2022

30 NIWD 3 Wednesday, 16 March 2022 Wednesday, 23 March, 2022

31
1st Round of showing answer scripts of Annual Evaluation, from 0830h. All 

students of classes 5-9 to attend school.
Wednesday, 16 March 2022 Cancel

32 NIWD 4 Thursday, 17 March 2022 Thursday, 24 March, 2022

33 Sample Ans Scripts  of Class 9 QP to be sent to the Council. Thursday, 17 March 2022 Cancel

34 Last date for submission of  Annual Evaluation Marks to Principal Saturday, 19 March 2022 Monday, 21 March, 2022

35 NIWD 5 Saturday, 19 March 2022 Friday, 25 March, 2022



36
2nd Round Annual Evaluation answer scripts to be shown to the students from 

0830 h onwards.
Saturday, 19 March 2022 Cancel

37 NIWD 6 Monday, 21 March 2022 Cancel

38 Academic Review Meeting 1000 hrs. Tuesday, 22 March 2022 Cancel

39 NIWD 7 Tuesday, 22 March 2022 Cancel

40 Diligence points, book prizes, Self Competing Award, 100% Attendance names 

to be given to  Principal. Submission of Draft Activity Administrative 

Instructions..

Wednesday, 23 March 2022 Cancel

41 NIWD 8 Wednesday, 23 March 2022 Cancel

42 NIWD 9 Thursday, 24 March 2022 Cancel

43 NIWD 10 Friday, 25 March 2022 Cancel

44 Submission of Prelimanry Marks to Principal Friday, 25 February, 2022

45 Upload Prelimanry Progress Cards Thursday, 3 March, 2022

46 Premrimary O 21-22 Orientation Week Commence Monday, 14 March, 2022

47 Study Leave Class 10 Commence Tuesday, 15 March, 2022

48 Upload Primary Progress Report Wednesday, 16 March, 2022

Brij Bhsushan Singh

Principal

17-Feb-22


